
FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1591 

294060 10/09/2015 773796 ADMJN ARSENAL CORPORATION 606.60 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 606.60 

294061 10/09/2015 770633 AFLAC 521.74 

100-000-455-0035-00 AFLAC 521.74 

294062 10/09/2015 007875 AIKEN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 1,018.50 

100-412-720-0001-01 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOV'T UNITS-PROV 1,018.50 

294063 10/09/2015 772501 ALISON'S MONTESSORI 266.05 

251-112-410-9000-05 SUPPLIES-MONTESSORI 266.05 

294064 10/09/2015 025200 ARMFIELDS INC 378.59 

100-221-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 196.36 

100-221-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 157.09 

100-113-41 0-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 22.47 

l 00-113-4 l 0-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 155.68 

l 00-233-410-0000-04 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 148.73 

l 00-113-410-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES -301.74 

• 294066 J0/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 220.80 

100-113-332-0100-01 ELEM MUSIC-ART-PE TRAVEL 220.80 

294067 10/09/2015 055465 BJ GOLF & GRAPHIX 201.16 

100-113-410-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 201.!6 

294068 10/09/2015 773490 PAUL BLACK 132.80 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 132.80 

294069 10/09/2015 990770 CARROLL BLEDSOE 101.30 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 101.30 

294070 10/09/2015 990921 BLUELINE RENTAL 569.75 

l 00-254-323-0000-02 REPArRS AND MAINTENANCE 569.75 

294071 10/09/2015 773874 ALEC BRADLEY 131.00 

l 00-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 13 l.OO 

294072 10/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 301. 72 

100-224-390-0201-0 l STAFF DEVELOPMENT 22.00 

201-223-332-0000-01 SPEC PROJ SUP TRAVEL-ADM SET ASIDE 279.72 

• 294074 10/09/2015 772429 BUSINESS CARD 5,993.18 

l 00-231-690-0000-01 BOARD OTHER 3,536.00 

100-254-410-0000-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 19.45 

l 00-252-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 370.00 

l 00-266-332-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING TRAVEL 916.80 

100-232-690-0000-01 OTHER 27.42 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1591 (continued) 

100-232-690-0000-01 OTHER 

100-231-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 

255-223-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

294075 10/09/2015 094800 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO 

326-113-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 


326-113-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 


326-113-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 


326-113-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 


294076 10/09/2015 772769 CAROLINA RAINES 

899-114-410-0000-16 SUPPLIES 


899-114-410-0000-16 SUPPLIES 

899-114-410-0000-16 SUPPLIES 


899-113-410-0000-17 SUPPLIES 


899-113-410-0000-17 SUPPLIES 


899-114-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 


899-114-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 


899-114-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 


294077 I 0/09/2015 770920 CAROLINA TESOL 

264-224-390-0000-17 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 


294079 10/09/2015 114000 CITY OF NEWBERRY
* 
100-258-399-0000-02 SECURITY SERVICES 


294080 10/09/2015 990913 COAST TO COAST 


100-221-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

294081 10/09/2015 773026 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE 

100-000-455-0038-00 Colonial Universal Life Insurance 

294082 I 0/09/2015 133275 COMCAST COMMUNICATIONS 

100-232-690-0000-01 OTHER 

294083 10/09/2015 140500 CONTROL MANAGEMENT INC 

100-254-345-0100-01 ENERGY MGT. SUPPORT 

100-254-345-0100-02 TECHNOL. REPAIRS & MAINT. 

100-254-345-0100-05 TECHNOL. REPAIRS & MAINT. 

100-254-345-0100-07 TECHNOL. REPAIRS & MAINT. 

100-254-345-0100-08 TECHNOL. REPAIRS & MAINT. 

100-254-345-0100-09 TECHNOL. REPAIRS & MAINT. 

100-254-345-0100-14 TECHNOL. REPAIRS & MAlNT. 

100-254-345-0100-15 TECHNOL. REPAIRS & MAINT. 

100-254-345-0100-16 TECHNOL. REPAIRS &MAINT. 

56.41 

299.26 

767.84 

1,753.67 

41.76 

378.23 

18.30 

3,750.89 

0.00 
144.45 

770.40 

124.33 

1,386.72 

332.13 

620.42 

325.00 

100.00 

474.96 

1,480.21 

101.60 

5,330.00 

5,198.00 

3, 126.00 

8,636.00 

1,070.00 

4,784,00 

3,684.00 

5,858.00 

8,122.00 

CHECK AMT 

2, l 91.96 

7,129.34 

325.00 

I 00.00 

474.96 

1,480.21 

101.60 

56,798.69 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1591 (continued) 

I 00-254-345-0100-17 TECHNOL. REPAIRS & MAINT. 1,268.00 

100-254-345-0100-20 TECHNOL. REPAIRS & MAINT. 444.00 

100-254-345-0100-30 TECHNOL. REPAIRS & MAINT. 5,286.00 

100-254-345-0100-40 TECHNOL, REPAIRS & MAINT. 3,270.00 

I 00-254-323-0000-14 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 722.69 

294084 10/09/2015 990934 BRUCE CUNNIFF 134.60 

100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH, SERV. PD, BY SCHOOL 134,60 

294085 10/09/2015 990777 BEATRICE LYONS-DANIELS 105.20 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 56.20 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 49.00 

294086 10/09/2015 771094 DCS-DIVERSIFIED COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 6,788.61 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 5,478.24 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 1,310.37 

294087 10/09/2015 157440 DELL MARKETING L. P. 8,036.74 

325-115-540-0009-20 EQUIPMENT-CARRYOVER 507.18 

I 00-114-410-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 752.15 

100-114-410-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 479.34 

201-112-410-0000-05 SUPPLIES 4,386.38 

100-266-540-0000-0 I DAT A PROCESSING EQUIPMENT 1,911.69 

294088 10/09/2015 157800 DEMCO 917.02 

100-222-410-0000-17 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 140.29 

I 00-222-410-0000-16 LIBRAIW BOOKS & SUPPLIES 611.23 

100-222-410-0000-11 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 165,50 

294089 10/09/2015 990904 DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION 191.61 

850-266-316-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 191,61 

294090 10/09/2015 158360 DIAMOND SPRINGS 119.69 

100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 119.69 

294091 10/09/2015 772500 DISCOUNT MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE 711.71 

100-222-410-0000-02 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 711.71 

294092 10/09/2015 167425 DIVISION OF INSURANCE SERVICES 564,218.46 

I 00-000-455-000 l-00 BC/BS DEPENDENT LIFE W/H 365.20 

100-000-455-0002-00 DENTAL WITHHOLDINGS 48.78 

I 00-000-455-0003-00 OPTIONAL LIFE WITHHOLDINGS 7,425.46 

100-000-455-0020-00 LONG TERM DISABILITY INSURANCE 2,758.68 

I 00-000-455-0021-00 BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD 1,864.12 

I 00-000-455-0029-00 BCIBS Dependent Life-Spouse 1,797.28 

I 00-000-455-0037-00 Dental Plus - Reg 221.70 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1591 (continued) 

100-000-455-0039-00 State Vision Plan 42.98 

100-000-456-0051-00 PART 125 BC/BS 115,524.68 

100-000-456-0052-00 PART 125 DENTAL 5,403.90 

100-000-456-0057-00 Dental Plus- Pre-tax 14,467.12 

100-000-456-0060-00 *State Vision Plan 5,407.22 

100-000-456-0063-00 TRICARE SUPPLEMENT-AS! 62.50 

100-000-457-0090-00 TOBACCO USER SURCHARGE (PRE-TAX) 3,040.00 

100-000-457-0091-00 Optional Life Ins. (Pre-Tax) 4,897.54 

100-000-461-0001-00 HEALTH INSURANCE ACCRUAL 388,776.92 

100-000-461-0002-00 DENT AL INSURANCE ACCRUAL 9,422.88 

100-000-461-0003-00 OTHER FRINGE ACCRUAL 2,691.50 

294093 10/09/2015 772327 DSCS HOLDINGS LLC 472.92 

100-114-410-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 472.92 

294094 10/09/2015 772327 DSCS HOLDINGS LLC 6,003.88 

255-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 6,003.88 

294095 10/09/2015 772327 DSCS HOLDINGS LLC 130.00 

100-257-319-0000-01 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 65.00 

100 257-319·0000-0 I OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 65.00 

294096 10/09/2015 772628 PETE ECKERT 209.80 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 93.20 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 116.60 

294097 10/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 389.85 

100-211-332-0001-01 CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 389.85 

294098 10/09/2015 990702 ELECTRONIX EXPRESS RSR ELECTRONICS, INC. 626.60 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES-STEM 539.10 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES - STEM 87.50 

294099 10/09/2015 990600 FAMILY MEDICINE ASSOCIATES 263.00 

100-232-690-0000-01 OTHER 263.00 

294100 10/09/2015 990933 HARRY FAY 132.80 

100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 132.80 

294101 10/09/2015 221400 FLAGHOUSE INC 122.99 

100-121-410-0000-0 I EMH SUPPLIES 60.09 

I 00-112-410-0000-07 PlUMARY SUPPLIES 62.90 

294102 10/09/2015 773928 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC 2,221.10 

I 00-222-410-0000-30 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 1,193.72 

100-222-410-0000-30 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 164.15 

100-222-410-0000-02 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 863.23 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-000l-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1591 (continued) 

294103 10/09/2015 772680 FORESTRY SUPPLIERS INC. 1,819.08 

325-115-540-0000-20 EQUIP - ENVIRO/NAT RESOURCE MGT 1,819.08 

294104 10/09/2015 771503 GALT HOUSE HOTEL 688.08 

207-115-332-0000-20 TRAVEL (STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS) 688.08 

294105 10/09/2015 771503 GALTHOUSEHOTEL 688.08 

207-115-332-0000-20 TRAVEL (STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS) 688.08 

294106 10/09/2015 771503 GALT HOUSE HOTEL 344.04 

207-115-332-0000-20 TRAVEL (STUDENT ORGANlZATlONS) 344.04 

294107 10/09/2015 242100 GATEWAY SUPPLY CO-AIR 467.72 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 467.72 

294108 10/09/2015 773246 GCA SERVICES GROUP, INC. 112,515.00 

100-254-322-0000-01 CUSTODIAL CONTRACT 1I 2,5 I 5.00 

294109 10/09/2015 773830 ALVINGRABER 114.20 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 65.20 

I 00-254-3 I 1-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 49.00 

294110 I 0/09/2015 260400 GRAINGER INC 130.33 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 0.00 

100-254-410-0000-08 MAJNTENANCE SUPPLIES 130.33 

294111 10/09/2015 772807 GS2 ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL INC 390.00 

552-253-395-0000-17 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 195.00 

552-253-395-0000-30 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 195.00 

294112 10/09/2015 771399 HAL LEONARD CORP 185.00 

100-112-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 185.00 

* 294114 10/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 379.37 

100-211-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 314.52 

100-211-410-0000-01 STUDENTSERVlCES SUPPLIES 64.85 

294115 10/09/2015 332375 TODDJOHNSON I 05.60 

100-254-3 I 1-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 63.60 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 42.00 

294116 I 0/09/2015 331950 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMBIA 133.34 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES I 33.34 

294117 10/09/2015 773337 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 2,577.00 

100-222-410-0000-11 LIBRAlff BOOKS & SUPPLIES 2,577.00 

294118 10/09/2015 337175 HUMANA SPECIALTY BENEFITS 3,401.71 

I 00-000-455-0040-00 KANAWHA CANCER PLUS 3,401.71 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1591 (continued) 

294119 10/09/2015 343000 K-LOG INC 460.08 

100-113-410-0000-07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 460.08 

294120 10/09/2015 772871 LAMINATOR.COM 154.93 

100-112-410-0000-15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES I54.93 

* 294123 10/09/2015 770721 LEE TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT INC. 315.65 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 315.65 

294124 10/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 448.18 

100-266-332-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING TRAVEL 144.00 

100-266-332-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING TRAVEL 304.I8 

* 294127 10/09/2015 367275 LIVINGSTON'S 66 948.59 

I00-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 948.59 

294128 10/0912015 369306 JOE LONG 178.00 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 89.50 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 46.50 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 42.00 

294129 10/09/2015 370900 LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 970.96 

550-253-410-0000-40 SUPPLIES 0.00 

551-253-4 I0-0000-40 SUPPLIES 266.43 

550-253-410-0000-30 SUPPLTES 0.00 

551-253-410-0000-30 SUPPLTES 438.10 

550-253-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 0.00 

551-253-410-0000-05 SUPPLIES 266.43 

294130 10/09/2015 771815 MARK HIP P'S GARAGE & WRECKER SERVICE 515.59 

100-257-323-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES REP &MAINT 515.59 

294131 10/09/2015 773926 MASTER CONSTRUCTION CO INC 1,350.00 

100-257-325-0704-01 RENTALS - FUND BALANCE 1,350.00 

294132 10/09/2015 387210 DAVID MCKEE 105.60 

I 00-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 63.60 

100-254-311-0001-09 FURCH, SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 42.00 

294133 10/09/2015 392460 MID-CAROLINAAHEC 455.00 

255-213-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 455.00 

294134 10/09/2015 393600 MID-CAROLINA MIDDLE SCHOOL 17 116.34 

100-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES !16.34 

29413 5 10/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 421.48 

I00-21 I-332-0001-01 CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 421.48 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1591 (continued) 

294136 10/09/2015 773494 MNJ TECHNOLOGIES DIRECT INC. 

I 00-266-410-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 49.33 

I 00-266-410-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 122.63 

I 00-266-410-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 40.13 

100-266-410-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 37.08 

100-266-410-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 37.99 

I 00-266-410-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 73.99 

I 00-266-410-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 102.61 

100-266-410-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 74.48 

I 00-266-410-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 23.54 

100-266-410-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 259,65 

I 00-266-410-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 18.84 

294137 10/09/2015 403525 MONTESSORI SERVICES 

251-112-410-9000-05 SUPPLIES-MONTESSORI 503.38 

251-112-410-9000-05 SUPPLIES-MONTESSORI 179.90 

251-112-410-9000-05 SUPPLIES-MONTESSORI 25.90 

294138 10/09/2015 990721 NASP 

100-113-410-0000-09 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 147.00 

294139 10/09/2015 772824 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC LEARNING 

201-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 630.00 

* 294141 10/09/2015 423000 NEWBERRYCOUNTYCAREERCENTER 20 

207-115-332-0000-20 TRAVEL (STUDENT ORGANlZA TIONS) 853.44 

100-115-410-0000-20 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES 2,917.56 

201-113-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 0.00 

294142 10/09/2015 773292 NEWBERRY COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICE 

100-257-640-0000-01 Fees and Service Charges 175.00 

100-258-399-0000-02 SECURITY SERVICES 1,087.50 

100-258-399-0000-09 SECURJTY SERVICES 1,037.50 

100-258-399-0000-16 SECURITY SERVICES 525.00 

100-258-399-0000-17 SCHOOL SECURITY 75.00 

100-258-399-0000-30 SCHOOL SECURJTY 287.50 

294143 10/09/2015 434000 NEWBERRY GLASS & MIRROR 

I 00-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 345.81 

294144 10/09/2015 435600 NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL 02 

100-114-410-0300-02 HIGH BAND SUPPLIES 2,270.99 

294145 10/09/2015 435600 NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL 02 

I 00-114-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 255.00 

CHECK AMT 

840.27 

709. 18 

147.00 

630.00 

3,771.00 

3,187.50 

345.81 

2,270.99 

3,741.00 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/3012015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECKDATE VENDORNO/NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1591 (continued) 
100-233-410-0000-02 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 3,486.00 

294146 10/09/2015 773019 NEWBERRY YMCA 

100-000-455-0045-00 YMCA 3,950.00 

294147 10/09/2015 773544 NORTHERN SPEECH SERVCIES 

100-112-410-0001-14 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 0.00 

100-126-332-0000-01 SPEECH HANDIC TRAVEL 817.71 

255-126-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 454.29 

294148 10/09/2015 990814 NTALIFE BUSINESS SERVICES GROUP INC 

100-000-455-0008-00 NTA ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 10,524.32 

294149 10/09/2015 459900 OFFICE DEPOT 

100-1 12-410-0001-07 SUPPLIES - MA TH & READING 333.88 

201-112-410-0000-15 SUPPLIES 439.06 

100-113-410-0000-11 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 14.97 

100-113-410-0000-11 ELEMENTARYSUPPLIES 11.41 

100-113-410-0000-11 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 23.33 

100-113-410-0000-11 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 1,282.91 

255-213-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 8.99 

255-213-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 75.82 

255-213-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 55.21 

255-213-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 57.67 

255-213-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 14.76 

100-113-410-0000-11 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 2.60 

294150 10/09/2015 459900 OFFICE DEPOT 

100-112-410-0000-11 PRJMARY SUPPLIES 32.09 

100-112-410-0000-Jl PRJMARY SUPPLIES 79.93 

100-112-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 666.64 

294151 10/09/2015 459900 OFFICE DEPOT 

201-112-410-0000-40 PRJMARY SUPPLIES 318.27 

201-112-410-0000-40 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 53.90 

100-113-410-0000-40 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES -15.44 

294152 10/09/2015 459900 OFFICE DEPOT 

100-111-410-0000-11 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 0.00 

100-112-410-0000-1 l PRJMARY SUPPLIES 37.28 

100-111-410-0000-11 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 67.63 

100-112-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 268.79 

294153 10/09/2015 459900 OFFICE DEPOT 

100-113-4 l 0-0000-11 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 6.39 

CHECK AMT 

3,950.00 

1,272.00 

10,524.32 

2,320.61 

778.66 

356.73 

373.70 

803.06 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/\/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT l00-000-lOl-OOOl-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: l 591 (continued) 
100-113-410-0000-11 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-11 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-11 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-11 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

l00-113-410-0000-11 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-11 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

294 l54 l0/09/2015 77l490 OFFICEMAX - A BOISE COMPANY 

I 00-111-410-0000-15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-15 PRJMARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-15 PRJNCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-111-410-0000-15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-15 PRJMARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

I 00-233-410-0000-15 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

I 00-111-410-0000-15 KINDERQAR TEN SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-15 PRJMARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-15 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-111-410-0000-15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

I 00-112-410-0000-15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-15 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

294155 10/09/2015 990893 OFFICE ZILLA 

100-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-114-410-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

201-112-410-0000-40 PRlMARY SUPPLIES 

294156 10/09/2015 773831 KEITH OLAWSKY 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

I 00-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

294!58 10/09/20!5 990753 PALMETTO WINNELSON * 
I 00-254-410-0000-16 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 

294160 l 0/09/2015 473990 PEARSON EDUCATION * 
100-114-410-0000-09 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 


294161 10/09/2015 772449 PITNEY BOWES 


100-257-323-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES REP & MAINT 

41.70 

22.12 

96.27 

53.48 

24.92 

558.18 

50.17 

50,16 

50.16 

50.16 

346.04 

346.04 

346.05 

346.05 

7,84 

7,83 

7.84 

7.84 

5.77 

5.77 

5.76 

5.76 

504.97 

488.07 

269.64 

134.40 

72.40 

49.00 

109.76 

184.02 

375.80 

216.68 

CHECK AMT 

l,639.24 

1,262.68 

255.80 

293.78 

375,80 

216.68 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1591 (continued) 

294162 10/09/2015 773090 RICKEY POLSON 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

294163 10/09/2015 773317 JEFFREY POWTAK 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

294164 10/09/2015 771716 PROJECTLEADTHEWAY,INC. 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES - STEM 

100-114-410-0000-0l SUPPLIES -STEM 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES -STEM 

100-114-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES - STEM 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES-STEM 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES -STEM 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES - STEM 

100-114-410-0000-0l SUPPLIES -STEM 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES - STEM 

* 	 294166 10/09/2015 511200 QUILL CORP 

100-113-410-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-07 ELEMFNTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-07 PJUMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

l 00-113-410-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-254-4 l 0-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

294167 10/09/2015 511200 QUILL CORP 

201-113-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 

201-113-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 

294168 10/09/2015 515200 R.A.1.D. CORP., INC. 

100-257-395-0000-01 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 

294169 	 10/09/2015 772701 THE READING WAREHOUSE 

100-112-410-0001-14 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 

112.90 

58.20 

52.00 

94.00 

42.00 

3,000.00 

750,00 

750,00 

750.00 

380.00 

130.00 

l,505.00 

5,539.00 

5,355.00 

12,31 

161.28 

117.52 

11.12 

55.67 

134.77 

119.56 

174.48 

29.08 

51.34 

206.00 

9.87 

457.84 

766.85 

19.10 

783.33 

224.87 

CHECK AMT 

171. 10 

188.00 

18,159.00 

1,540.84 

785.95 

783.33 

224.87 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT I 00-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1591 (continued) 

294170 I 0/09/2015 517015 REALLY GOOD STUFF 

100-112-410-0001-14 SUPPLIES -MATH & READING 

100-112-410-0001-07 SUPPLIES -MATH & READING 

100-112-410-0001-07 SUPPLIES -MATH & READING 

294171 10/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 

100-211-332-0001-01 CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 

294172 I 0/09/2015 084000 THE R L BRYAN CO 

100-112-410-0001-11 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 

201-112-410-0000-11 SUPPLIES 

294173 10/09/2015 773835 THOMAS ROBINSON 

100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 

294174 10/09/2015 772477 ROSETTASTONE 

264-112-445-0000-06 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 

294175 10/09/2015 772929 S2N SOLUTJONS & SALES, LLC 

100-254-4I0-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

294176 10/09/2015 541000 SARGENT-WELCH 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES -STEM 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES - STEM 

100-114-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES - STEM 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES -STEM 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES - STEM 

I 00-114-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES - STEM 

I 00-1 I 4-4 I 0-0000-0 I SUPPLIES - STEM 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES -STEM 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES - STEM 

100-114-4 I 0-0000-0 I SUPPLIES - STEM 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES - STEM 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES - STEM 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES - STEM 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES -STEM 

100-114-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES - STEM 

294177 10/09/2015 773841 S&ASEWINGANDALTERATJONS 

899-114-4 l 0-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

899-114-4 l 0-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

294178 I 0/09/2015 543475 SCAEOP 

100-224-390-0000-16 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

415.74 

31.58 

119.76 

579.60 

1,430.17 

1,086.79 

109.40 

1,485.00 

514.78 

514.78 

14.36 

66.42 

30.57 

40.53 

401.69 

22.77 

4.03 

194.96 

583.53 

3.24 

4.83 

374.50 

11.28 

374,50 

103.07 

282.00 

204.00 

120.00 

CHECK AMT 

567 .08 

579.60 

2,516.96 

109.40 

1,485.00 

1,029.56 

2,230.28 

486.00 

120.00 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1591 (continued) 

* 	 294180 10/09/2015 543425 SCCTM 

100-224-390-0000-17 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

294181 10/09/2015 550815 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION 

l 00-232-690-0000-0 I OTHER 

294182 10/09/2015 5;i0850 SCDEPTOFEDUCATION 

267-411-720-0000-01 PMTS TO STATE DEPT OF ED 

294183 10/09/2015 550900 SC DEPT OF HEALTH AND 

100-254-332-0000-01 MAINTENANCE TRAVEL 

294184 10/09/2015 551300 SC DEPT OF REVENUE 

100-111-410-0000-05 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

100-111-410-0000-07 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

I 00-111-410-0000-11 KINDER GAR TEN SUPPLIES 

100-111-410-0000-15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

100-111-410-0000-40 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

I 00-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-40 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0001-11 SUPPLIES-MATH & READING 

I 00-112-410-0001-15 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 

100-112-410-9251-40 SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-08 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

l 00-113-410-0000-15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

I00-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-40 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

I00-113-410-0200-17 ELEM 7 & 8 PE SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-9251-40 SUPPLIES 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES - STEM 

I 00-114-410-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

I 00-114-410-0300-09 HIGH BAND SUPPLIES 

100-123-410-0000-01 OH SUPPLIES 

I 00-182-410-0000-26 ADULT ED SUPPLIES 

100-214-410-0000-01 PSYCH SVC SUPPLIES 

100-221-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

100-222-410-0000-40 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 

100-233-41 0-0000-07 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-30 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

CHECK AMT 

227.00 

227.00 

400.00 

400.00 

954.00 

954.00 

100.00 

100.00 

2,232.73 

55.58 

7.83 

20.33 

11.72 

27.44 

6.86 

61.59 

59.01 

49.39 

20.38 

109.39 

6.93 

29.10 

16.26 

1.25 

18.04 

49.39 

43.21 

24.78 

109.96 

206.07 

72.25 

4.89 

74.75 

95.48 

17.91 

46.22 

24.56 

120.99 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR I 0/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT I 00-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1591 (continued) 
100-254-323-0000-15 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 5.63 

100-254-410-0000-16 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 18.80 

201-112-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 40.24 

201-112-410-0000-40 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 67.15 

201-113-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 75.45 

255-213-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 148.50 

255-214-410-0000-0I SUPPLIES 205.73 

255-223-4!0-0000-0l SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 170.79 

325-115-540-0000-20 EQUIP -ENVIRO/NAT RESOURCE MGT 26.55 

924-14 7-4 I0-0000-07 SUPPLIES 20.96 

955-181-4 I0-0000-26 SUPPLIES 61.37 

294185 10/09/2015 552100 SC ELECTRIC & GAS CO 

100-254-470-0001-15 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 2,272.90 

100-254-470-0001-15 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 6,688,35 

100-254-470-0001-14 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 8,410,38 

294186 10/09/2015 556000 SCHOLASTIC 

100-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 5,517.10 

294187 10/09/2015 556000 SCHOLASTIC 

201-112-410-0000-40 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 914.77 

294188 10/09/2015 557310 SCI-IOOLSPECIALTYINC 

100-111-410-0000-07 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 414.67 

100-1I2-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 414.67 

100-113-410-0000-07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 414.68 

201-112-410-0000-11 SUPPLIES 1,217.02 

100-112-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 265.95 

201-112-410-0000-40 PIUMARY SUPPLIES 930.15 

294189 10/09/2015 772657 SCOTT ELECTRJC 

!00-114-445-0000-16 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 525.00 

294190 10/09/2015 562350 RJCHARD SCOTT 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 104.90 

294191 10/09/2015 771059 SC SCIENCE COUNCIL-SCSC 

100-224-390-0000-17 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 150.00 

100-224-390-0000-17 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 150.00 

100-224-390-0000-17 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 150.00 

294192 10/09/2015 772573 SC SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF AND BLIND 

100-124-311-0000-01 VH INSTRUCTION SERVICES 1,473.87 

100-124-3 I 1-0000-01 VH INSTRUCTION SERVICES 2,332.80 

CHECK AMT 

17,371.63 

5,517.10 

914.77 

3,657.14 

525.00 

104.90 

450.00 

4,568.98 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DA TE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1591 (continued) 
100-124-332-0000-01 VH TRAVEL 83.34 

255-124-311-0000-01 VH INSTRUCTfON SERVfCES 678.97 

294193 10/09/2015 771825 SERVICE ASSOCIATES, INC. 920.67 

850-266-316-0000-01 DATA PROCESSfNG SERVf CES 920.67 

294194 10/09/2015 773361 SHARP 11,015.79 

100-111-325-0000-05 RENTALS 164.11 

100-111-325-0000-07 RENTALS 140.21 

100-111-325-0000-08 RENTALS 40.58 

100-111-325-0000-09 RENTALS 44.51 

100-111-325-0000-11 RENTALS 82.28 

I 00-111-325-0000-14 RENTALS 86.64 

100-111-325-0000-15 RENTALS 82.50 

100-112-325-0000-05 RENTALS 451.3 I 

100-112-325-0000-07 RENTALS 385.58 

100-112-325-0000-08 RENTALS 135.28 

100-112-325-0000-09 RENTALS 296.71 

100-112-325-0000-11 RENTALS 274.27 

100-112-325-0000-14 RENTALS 289.12 

100-112-325-0000-15 RENTALS 275.02 

100-113-325-0000-08 RENTALS 67.64 

100-113-325-0000-09 RENTALS 163.19 

100-113-325-0000-11 RENTALS 137.13 

100-113-325-0000-14 RENTALS 144.57 

100-113-325-0000-15 RENTALS 137.50 

100-113-325-0000-17 RENTALS 793.36 

100-113-325-0000-30 RENTALS 899.05 

100-113-325-0000-40 RENTALS 619.43 

100-114-325-0000-02 RENTALS 977.99 

100-114-325-0000-09 RENTALS 163.19 

100-114-325-0000-16 RENTALS 976.65 

100-114-325-0000-80 RENTALS 62.71 

100-115-325-0000-20 RENTALS 163.05 

100-213-325-0000-01 RENTALS 23.19 

100-233-325-0000-02 RENTALS 108.67 

100-233-325-0000-05 RENTALS 68.39 

100-233-325-0000-07 RENTALS 58.42 

100-233-325-0000-08 RENTALS 27.05 

100-233-325-0000-09 RENTALS 74.18 

100-233-325-0000-11 RENTALS 54.85 

100-233-325-0000-14 RENTALS 57.83 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE YENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1591 (continued) 

100-233-325-0000-15 RENTALS 

100-233-325-0000-16 RENTALS 

100-233-325-0000-17 RENTALS 

I 00-233-325-0000-20 RENTALS 

I 00-233-325-0000-30 RENTALS 

100-233-325-0000-40 RENTALS 

100-233-325-0000-80 RENTALS 

I 00-254-325-0000-0 I RENTAL 

I 00-255-325-0000-01 RENTALS 

100-256-325-0600-01 RENTALS 

100-257-325-0000-01 RENTALS 

203-214-325-0000-01 PSYCHOLOGICAL PURCH SVC 

852-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 

294196 10/09/2015 772306 JOHN FRANK SIMPSON* 
100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

294197 I 0/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 

100-266-332-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING TRAVEL 

294198 10/09/2015 990918 SOLIANT HEALTH INC. 

255-126-311-0000-01 PURCHASED SERVICES 

255-126-311-0000-01 PURCHASED SERVICES 

294199 10/09/2015 773725 TERRY SPEARMAN 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

294200 I 0/09/2015 773537 SPEECH CORNER LLC 

l 00-112-410-0000-05 PRJMARY SUPPLIES 

294201 10/09/2015 990923 S&S WORLDWIDE 

100-113-410-0200-30 ELEM 7 & 8 PE SUPPLIES 

294202 I 0/09/2015 770933 THE STANDARD INSURANCE CO. 

100-000-455-0006-00 PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE 

100-000-461-0003-00 OTHER FRlNGE ACCRUAL 

294203 l 0/09/2015 626000 STAPLES 

100-252-410-0000-01 FISCAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 

100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 

100-252-410-0000-01 FISCAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 

100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 

100-252-410-0000-01 FISCAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 

55.00 

108.52 

88.15 

18.12 

99.90 

68.83 

6.97 

23.23 

119.37 

23.23 

1,186.09 

278.02 

414.20 

128.30 

144.00 

870.00 

870.00 

52.00 

89.50 

42.00 

334.77 

119.55 

1,345.62 

1,518.86 

14.97 

0.00 

-14.97 

0.00 

32.07 

CHECK AMT 

128.30 

144.00 

1,740.00 

183.50 

334.77 

119.55 

2,864.48 

609.66 

,_ 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE YENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1591 (continued) 

I 00-257-410-0000-0 I INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 577.59 

294204 10/09/2015 773400 STARFALLEDUCATION 270.00 

201-112-41 0-0000-14 SUPPLIES 270.00 

* 294206 10/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 449 .31 

100-114-4 l 0-0000-0 I SUPPLIES - STEM 449.31 

* 294208 10/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 377.20 

I 00-233-332-0000-08 PRINCIPALS TRAVEL 377.20 

294209 10/09/2015 771232 STUDIES WEEKLY 1,341.73 

201-112-410-0000-40 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 850.85 

201-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 490.88 

294210 10/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 338.00 

I 00-252-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 338.00 

294211 10/09/2015 773121 JIMSTUTTS 131.90 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 131.90 

* 294214 10/09/2015 772999 SUPERIOR VISION SERVICES, INC. 381.13 

I 00-000-455-0036-00 SUPERIOR VISION 38l.13 

294215 10/09/2015 661000 TIME FOR KIDS 267.60 

201-112-410-0000-40 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 267.60 

* 294217 10/09/2015 771518 TOWN OF WHITMIRE 2,441.26 

100-254-321-0000-10 PUBLIC UTILITIES 39.00 

100-254-321-0100-01 PUBLIC UTILITIES 6.00 

l 00-254-321-0000-10 PUBLIC UTILITIES 752.50 

100-254-321-0000-10 PUBLIC UTILITIES 76.00 

100-254-321-0100-01 PUBLIC UTILITIES 6.00 

100-254-321-0000-09 PUBLIC UTILITIES 30.00 

100-254-321-0000-09 PUBLIC UTILITIES 163.66 

100-254-321-0000-09 PUBLIC UTILITIES 1,368.10 

294218 10/09/2015 773298 TOWN OF WHITMIRE 175.00 

I 00-258-399-0000-09 SECURITY SERVICES 175.00 

294219 10/09/2015 664505 TRANE COMPANY 2,552.25 

100-254-410-0000-16 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 661.13 

100-254-410-0000-16 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 58.20 

100-254-4l0-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 272.85 

I 00-254-4l0-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 1,332.80 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 227.27 

294220 10/09/2015 771653 TRIUMPH LEARNING LLC 848.30 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/3012015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1591 (continued) 
100-112-410-0001-14 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 424.15 

201-112-410-0000-14 SUPPLIES 424.15 

294221 10/09/2015 773531 TRUSTMARK VOLUNTARY BENEFITS SOLUTIONS 

100-000-455-0401-00 ALLS TATE CANCER 1,859.50 

100-000-455-0402-00 TRUSTMARK DEDUCTIONS 5,878.89 

294222 10109/2015 773853 UNIFIED AV SYSTEMS 

201-112-410-0000-40 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 490.88 

294223 10/09/2015 685100 US! INC 

100-114-410-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 238.76 

294224 10/09/2015 771497 DAVID VAUGHAN 

100-254-311-0001-09 FURCH. SERV, PD. BY SCHOOL 86.90 

100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH, SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 51.90 

294225 10/09/2015 688340 CHRISTOPHERD. VAUGHN 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 123.80 

294226 10/09/2015 688735 VERIZON WIRELESS 

100-254-340-0002-01 TELEPHONE- CELLULAR 1,422.08 

I 00-254-340-0002-02 TELEPHONE - CELL 52.55 

100-254-340-0002-05 TELEPHONE- CELL 52.55 

100-254-340-0002-07 TELEPHONE- CELL 52.55 

100-254-340-0002-08 TELEPHONE- CELL 52.55 

100-254-340-0002-09 TELEPHONE - CELL 52.55 

100-254-340-0002-1 l TELEPHONE - CELL 52.55 

100-254-340-0002-14 TELEPHONE- CELL 52.55 

100-254-340-0002-15 TELEPHONE - CELL 52.55 

100-254-340-0002-16 TELEPHONE- CELL 52.55 

I 00-254-340-0002-17 TELEPHONE- CELLULAR 52.55 

100-254-340-0002-20 TELEPHONE- CELL 52.55 

100-254-340-0002-30 TELEPHONE- CELL 52.55 

100-254-340-0002-40 TELEPHONE - CELL 52.55 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 38.01 

I 00-255-340-0000-0 I TELEPHONE 50.36 

255-223-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 51.15 

264-221-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 105.10 

981-188-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 17.05 

* 	 294228 10/09/2015 693650 WALMART COMMUNITY BRC 

255-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 74.85 

255-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) -53.47 

255-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 14.44 

CHECK AMT 

7, 738.39 

490.88 

238.76 

138.80 

123,80 

2,366.90 

3,110.90 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1591 (continued) 

255-223-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 

255-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 

I 00-231-410-0000-0 I BOARD SUPPLIES 

100-232-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

I 00-221-410-0000-0 I INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

255-213-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 

255-213-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 

981-188-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

255-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 

326-113-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 

• 294230 10/09/2015 770932 RICHARD M. WELDON 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

294231 10/09/2015 704565 EDWARD BERNARD WERTS 

I 00-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

294232 10/09/2015 708000 WEST ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS 

100-254-323-0000-02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

294233 10/09/2015 708000 WEST ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS 

I 00-254-470-0001-16 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 

294234 10/09/2015 772980 WEST LEASE LIGHTING LLC 

100-254-470-0001-14 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 

100-254-470-0001-15 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 

I 00-254-470-0001-14 ENERGY ELECTR lCITY 

I 00-254-470-0001-15 ENERGY ELECTR !CITY 

294235 10/09/2015 771806 WEXBANK 

100-254-470-0004-0 I ENERGY GASOLINE 
100-254-470-0004-01 ENERGY GASOLINE 
100-254-4 70-0004-0 I ENERGY GASOLINE 
I 00-254-4 70-0004-0 I ENERGY GASOLINE 

808-271-470-0000-02 ENERGY GAS/FUEL 

808-271-470-0000-09 ENERGY GAS/FUEL 

68.11 

131.02 

0.00 

31.87 

44.08 

28.24 

74.75 

39.26 

107.33 

46.98 

42.64 

148.70 

673.03 

285.69 

1,057.32 

66.90 

80.03 

149.13 

131.90 

56.50 

85.00 

1,127.48 

1,850.00 

1,308.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1,201.00 

73.00 
1,959.46 

212.59 
364.89 

880.15 

326.79 

CHECK AMT 

131.90 

141.50 

1,127.48 

1,850.00 

2,509.00 

4,642.46 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT I 00-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1591 (continued) 

808-271-470-0000-16 ENERGY GAS/FUEL 

255-122-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 

981-188-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 

294236 I 0/09/2015 773927 WHALEY PARTS & SUPPLY 

100-254-410-0000-40 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-40 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-40 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-40 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

294237 10/09/2015 712800 WHITAKER FLOOR COVERINGS 

100-113-410-0000-07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 


294238 10/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 


100-113-41 0-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

294239 10/09/2015 770810 WHITMIRE COMMUNITY SCHOOL 

100-114-410-0300-09 HIGH BAND SUPPLIES 


294240 10/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 


100-224-390-0201-07 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 


201-224-390-0000-07 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 


294241 10/09/2015 990600 WILBOOKS 


100-112-410-0001-14 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 


294242 I 0/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 


100-000-455-0002-00 DENTAL WITHHOLDINGS 

100-000-455-0003-00 OPTIONAL LIFE WITHHOLDINGS 

100-000-455-0006-00 PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE 

100-000-455-0021-00 BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD 

I00-000-455-0029-00 BCIBS Dependent Life-Spouse 

294243 10/09/2015 728400 WILLINGHAM & SONS 

100-254-323-0000-05 REPAJRS AND MAINTENANCE 

294244 10/09/2015 143325 WORKFORCE INTEGRITY NETWORK 

100-255-310-0000-01 HEALTH PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 

CHECK RUN: 1591 NUMBER OF CHECKS: 

NUMBER OF EPAYMENTS: 

CHECK RUN: 1593 

* 294246 10/23/2015 772770 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC 
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472.72 

257.17 

95.69 

296.87 

251.63 

266.10 

99.13 

2,106.90 

119.84 

137.40 

592.01 

16.00 

355.54 

215.60 

7.64 

46.40 

1.00 

253.36 

23.20 

2,049.60 

293.25 
164 

0 

CHECK AMT 

3,020.63 

119.84 

137.40 

592.01 

371.54 

215.60 

331.60 

2,049.60 

293.25 

968,663.15 

0.00 

968,663.15 

956.92 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1593 (continued) 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 

294247 1012312015 773103 AIRGAS INC 

325-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 

294248 1012312015 990764 ALLIED SERVICES LLC 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPATRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

294249 10/23/2015 773623 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES INC 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAJRS AND MAINTENANCE 

294251 10/23/2015 771673 ARMF!ELDS PRINTING* 
100-252-360-0000-01 FISCAL SERVICES PRINTING 


294253 10/23/2015 051000 AT&T
* 
I 00-254-340-0000-0 l TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-0 l TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-0 l TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-0 I TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-0 I TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-0l TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 

I00-254-340-0000-0 I TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-0 I TELEPHONE 


l 00-254-340-0000-02 TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-02 TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-02 TELEPHONE 


100-254-340-0000-05 TELEPHONE 


100-254-340-0000-07 TELEPHONE 


I 00-254-340-0000-08 TELEPHONE 


100-254-340-0000-09 TELEPHONE 


100-254-340-0000-14 TELEPHONE 


100-254-340-0000-15 TELEPHONE 


I 00-254-340-0000-16 TELEPHONE 


100-254-340-0000-20 TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-20 TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-30 TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-40 TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-80 TELEPHONE 

CHECK AMT 

956.92 

7,145.18 

7, 145, 18 

6,269.81 

2,671.28 

3,598.53 

418.09 

87.87 

134.50 

97.86 

97.86 

286.23 

286.23 

2,787.83 

112.21 
23.81 
23.81 
13.05 
32.50 
2.30 

204.31 
56.95 
65.05 
21.51 
2.30 

93.79 
39.47 

13.03 
2.30 

235.24 

142.74 

77.57 

55.54 

526.89 

79.81 

310.13 

117.24 

184.55 
23.35 

118.95 

110.21 

43. 15 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1593 (continued) 

100-254-340-0001-80 TELEPHONE - FIRST STEPS 21.51 

356-181-340-0000-26 TELEPHONE- C/O 34.56 

294254 10/23/2015 051000 AT&T 960.29 

100-254-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 44.29 

100-254-340-0000-11 TELEPHONE 264.75 

100-254-340-0000-16 TELEPHONE 344.55 

l 00-254-340-0000-17 TELEPHONE 296.05 

100-254-340-0000-80 TELEPHONE 10.65 

294255 10/23/2015 044555 JANET BARNES 3,240.00 

100-122-311-0000-01 TMHINSTRUCTTON SERVICES 3,240.00 

294256 10/23/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 202.46 

255-214-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 202.46 

* 294258 10/23/2015 773617 BONITZ FLOORING GROUP INC 778.96 

100-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 285.69 

100-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 353.10 

I 00-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 140.17 

* 294260 I 0/23/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 115.00 

955-223-332-0000-26 TRAVEL l 15.00 

294261 10/23/2015 772388 CABLE AND CONNECTIONS 2,614.38 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MATNT. 2,087.38 

l 00-266-4 l 0-0000-0 l DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 177.62 

100-266-410-0000-0 l DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 349.38 

294262 10/23/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 508.86 

100-221-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 508.86 

* 294264 10/23/2015 990664 CLEAN MANAGEMENT ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP, I 3,856.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 3,856.00 

294265 10/23/2015 990913 COAST TO COAST 209.97 

100-121-410-0000-01 EMH SUPPLIES 209.97 

294266 10/23/2015 771721 COOK&BOARDMANGROUPLLC 642.00 

100-254-410-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 642.00 

294267 10/23/2015 772263 THE COPY CENTER 160.00 

255-223-410-0000-0 l SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 160.00 

294268 10/23/2015 422900 COUNTY OF NEWBERRY 92,262.87 

l 00-258-313-0000-01 RESOURCE OFFICERS 92,262.87 

294269 10/23/2015 773195 CRIM- CAROLINA RECORDS 418.50 

l 00-213-4l0-11000-01 HEALTH NURSE SUPPLIES 12.00 
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FY 20) 5-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-l01-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1593 (continued) 

100-233-410-0000-02 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 22.00 

100-233-410-0000-05 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 12.00 

100-233-410-0000-07 PRJNCIPALS SUPPLIES 22.00 

100-233-410-0000-09 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 12.00 

100-233-410-0000-11 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 44.00 

100-233-410-0000-14 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 22.00 

100-233-410-0000-15 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 12.00 

100-233-410-0000-16 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 24.00 

100-233-410-0000-17 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 12.00 

100-233-410-0000-20 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 22.00 

100-233-410-0000-30 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 34.00 

100-233-410-0000-40 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 22.00 

100-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 22.00 

100-255-410-0000-01 TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES 12.00 

100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 46.00 

100-266-410-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 12.00 

255-223-325-0000-01 RENTALS (MEDICAID) 22.00 

356-182-410-0000-26 SUPPLIES 12.00 

930-223-325-0000-01 RENTALS 0.00 

100-233-410-0000-16 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 7.50 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 8.00 

255-223-325-0000-01 RENTALS (MEDICAID) 5.00 

294270 10/23/2015 773020 CROSSROADS ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 3,860.24 

294271 10/23/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 

981-188-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 174.15 

294272 10/2312015 153300 DAVENPORT & WILLINGHAM INC 

808-271-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 999,61 

808-271-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 722.12 

808-271-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 3,795.71 

294273 10/23/2015 771094 DCS-DIVERSIFIED COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 596.80 

294274 10/23/2015 157440 DELL MARKETING L. P. 

325-115-540-0000-20 EQUIP - ENVIRO/NAT RESOURCE MGT 3,565.40 

294275 10/23/2015 157800 DEMCO 

I 00-222-410-0000-17 LIB!Wff BOOKS & SUPPLIES 211.85 

* 294277 10/23/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 

I 00-252-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 374.00 

CHECK AMT 

3,860.24 

174.15 

5,517.44 

596.80 

3,565.40 

211.85 

374.00 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT I 00-000-1 01-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1593 (continued) 

294278 I 0/23/2015 773545 DRINKALL CHIROPRACTIC LIFE CENTER INC 230.00 

100-255-310-0000-01 HEALTH PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 150.00 

100-255-310-0000-01 HEALTH PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 80.00 

294279 10/23/2015 772327 DSCS HOLDINGS LLC 460.80 

100-114-410-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 460.80 

* 294281 10/23/2015 181100 DUFF, WHITE & TURNER, L.L.C. 8,378.91 

100-231-319-0000-01 LEGAL SERVICES 7,891.25 

100-231-319-0000-01 LEGAL SERVICES 487.66 

294282 10/23/2015 773309 CHUCK DUYALL 117.50 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 117.50 

294283 10/23/2015 196530 EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES GROUP INC 1,800.00 

201-224-390-0000-14 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 900.00 

100-224-390-0000-05 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 900.00 

294284 10/23/2015 202650 EMBASSY SUITES 308.58 

100-224-390-0264-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 130.58 

264-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 178.00 

294285 10/23/2015 202650 EMBASSY SUITES 300.56 

100-224-390-0000-40 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 300.56 

* 294287 10/23/2015 232800 FULMER BUILDING SUPPLIES 1,388.19 

814-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 399.30 

814-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 988.89 

294288 10/23/2015 242100 GATEWAY SUPPLY CO-AIR 233.86 

100-254-410-0000-0.1 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 233.86 

294289 10/23/2015 773246 GCA SERVICES GROUP, INC. 148.00 

100-254-322-0200-01 CUSTODIAL CONTRACT USE OF FACILITY 111.00 

100-254-322-0200-01 CUSTODIAL CONTRACT USE OF FACILITY 37.00 

294290 10/23/2015 773509 GEMAIRE DISTRIBUTORS, LLC 545.98 

I 00-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 545.98 

* 294292 10/23/2015 260400 GRAINGER INC 394.13 

100-254-410-0000-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 91.83 

100-254-410-0000-20 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 144.61 

I 00-254-41 0-0000-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 157.69 

294293 10/23/2015 265200 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 468.00 

100-254-410-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 358.86 

100-254-410-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 109.14 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 1013012015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1593 (continued) 

294294 10/23/2015 990600 GREENVILLE LITTLE THEATRE 875.00 

201-112-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 875.00 

294295 10/23/2015 270100 GREGORY PEST CONTROL 2,194.75 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 88.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 88.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 51.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 51.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 79.50 

I 00-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 79.50 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 65.50 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 65.50 

I 00-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 75.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 75.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 21.00 

100-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 21.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 77.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 77.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 27.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 21.00 

I 00-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 21.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 52.50 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 52.50 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 52.50 

100-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 52.50 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 52.50 

100-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 52.50 

100-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 47.62 

I 00-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 47.62 

I 00-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 47.50 

I 00-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 47.50 

I 00-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 50.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 50.00 

I00-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 52.50 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 55.13 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 52.50 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 55.13 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 25.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 26.25 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 35.00 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT I 00-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1593 (continued) 
I 00-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 35.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAlRS AND MAINTENANCE 50.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 50,00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 35.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 35.00 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 50.00 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 50.00 

294296 I 0/23/20 I 5 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 388,38 

100-232-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 388.38 

294297 10/23/2015 773612 GROW 'N KRAZY 24,315.50 

100-254-323-0100-01 LAWN MAINTENANCE 22,595.50 

100-254-323-0100-01 LAWN MAINTENANCE 1,720.00 

• 294299 10/23/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 379.50 

264-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 144.90 

100-224-390-0000-40 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 234.60 

294300 10/23/2015 770546 HAGEMEYER NORTH AMERJCA INC. 1,830.46 

100-254-410-0000-16 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 209.19 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 311.58 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 1,309.69 

* 294302 10/23/2015 285600 HAMM HARDWARE I 98.93 

100-254-410-0000-20 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 198.93 

294303 10/23/2015 294625 JEFFORD HART I 23.80 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 123.80 

294304 10/23/2015 773496 HD SUPPLY WATERWORJCS LTD. I 62.98 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 0.00 

I 00-254-410-0000-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 15.53 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 40.13 

100-254-410-0000-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 48.47 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 58.85 

I 00-254-410-0000-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 0.00 

294305 I 0/23/2015 298400 HEINEMANN 2,307.09 

201-112-410-0000-05 SUPPLIES 2,307.09 

294306 I 0/23/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 210.93 

100-223-390-0255-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 33.00 

255-223-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 177.93 

* 294308 I 0/23/20 I 5 773455 !DENT-A-KID 240.00 

100-112-410-0000-05 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 240.00 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001~00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE YENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1593 (continued) 

294309 10/23/2015 773906 INTERSTATEBATTERY 159.90 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 159.90 

* 294313 10/23/2015 772862 RYAN KINGSLAND 121.40 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 49.00 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 72.40 

2943 l 4 10/23/2015 770836 KNEECE'S CAR CARE & EXPRESS LUBE 292.92 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 39.14 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 153.65 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 100.13 

2943 l 5 10/23/2015 350800 KUNKLE TIRE & SERVICE CENTER 594.77 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 49.99 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 544.78 

294316 10/23/2015 772285 MATTHEWLAM 121.40 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 72.40 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 49.00 

294317 10/23/2015 352800 LANDER UNIVERSITY 1,478.00 

251-224-390-9000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 1,478.0U 

294318 10/23/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 211.02 

255-214-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 211.02 

294319 10/23/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 556.03 

255-214-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 556.03 

* 294322 10/23/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 183.43 

255-214-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 183.43 

* 294325 10/23/2015 772114 LIBRARIANS BOOK EXPRESS 126.75 

100-222-410-0000-30 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 126.75 

294326 10/23/2015 773880 JENDI LINDSAY 800.00 

201-113-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 800.00 

294327 10/23/2015 367275 LIVINGSTON'S 66 156.06 

100-122-410-0000-01 TMH SUPPLIES 156.06 

294328 10/23/2015 772182 LOMINICK PAINTING 2,033.85 

100-254-323-0000-40 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 2,033.85 

294329 10/23/2015 369306 JOE LONG 131.50 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 89.50 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 42.00 

294330 l 0/23/2015 370900 LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 554.04 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1593 (continued) 

100-121-410-0000-01 EMHSUPPLIES 

I 00-121-410-0000-0 I EMH SUPPLIES 

I 00-121-410-0000-0 I EMH SUPPLTES 

I 00-121-410-0000-0 I EMH SUPPLIES 

100-121-410-0000-01 EMH SUPPLIES 

I 00-121-410-0000-0 I EMH SUPPLIES 

294331 10/23/2015 371525 LOVELACEFAMTLYMEDICAL 

255-213-410-0000-01 SUPPLTES 

255-213-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 

294332 10/23/2015 371575 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-20 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLTES 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAJNTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

294333 10/23/2015 772597 TERENCE MADISON 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

294334 10/23/2015 990908 M.A.R. CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 

552-253-520-0000-17 BUILDINGS 

552-253-520-0000-30 BUILDINGS 

552-253-530-0000-01 IMPROVE. OTHER THAN BLDG. 

294335 10/23/2015 773754 MEANING 2 PLAY, LLC 

550-253-323-0000-15 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

551-253-323-0000-15 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

294336 10/23/2015 772212 THE METRO GROUP INC 

100-254-323-0000-07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-15 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

491.67 

126.15 

-491.67 

427.89 

-427.89 

427.89 

60.00 

60.00 

23.36 

0.00 

0.00 

94.79 

12.18 

70.71 

20.39 

20.39 

68.39 

6.61 

22.75 

21.09 

12.97 

60.89 

28.80 

115.70 

31,493.27 

31,493.28 

0.00 

0.00 

995.42 

136.69 

0.00 

0.00 

CHECK AMT 

120.00 

463.32 

115.70 

62,986.55 

995.42 

332.59 

BOWERS 10/27/2015 9:58:03AM Page 27 of 40 
apl22r02 

http:62,986.55
http:31,493.28
http:31,493.27


FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DTSTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-000.1-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1593 (continued) 

I 00-254-323-0000-15 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

294337 10/23/2015 392400 MID-CAROLINA HIGH SCHOOL 16 

I 00-224-390-0000-16 PROFESS TONAL DEVELOPMENT 

294338 10/23/2015 773494 MNJ TECHNOLOGIES DIRECT INC. 

I 00-266-410-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

I 00-266-410-0000-0 I DA TA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

100-266-41 0-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

I 00-266-410-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

100-266-410-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

100-266-410-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 

294339 10/23/2015 773663 DEBORAH MORRIS 

255-122-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 

* 	 294341 10/23/2015 411600 NASCO 

100-112-410-0001-14 SUPPLIES -MATH & READING 

100-112-410-0001-14 SUPPLIES -MATH & READING 

100-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

• 294343 10/23/2015 772824 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC LEARNING 

201-112-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 


294345 10/23/2015 990932 NETSOURCE ET, LLC
* 
963-266-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

294346 10/23/2015 441600 NEWBERRY MIDDLE SCHOOL 30 

201-113-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 

100-224-390-0000-30 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

294349 10/23/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR* 
100-255-332-0000-01 TRANSPORTATION SERVICES TRI\ VEL 

294351 10/23/2015 EMPLOYEEVENDOR* 
807-264-690-0000-01 OTHER 


294352 10/23/2015 459900 OFFICE DEPOT 


100-112-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPUES 

100-112-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-11 PRIMARYSUPPLIES 

195.90 

250.00 

112.73 

103.58 

77.25 

54.99 

404.91 

11.24 

489.30 

214.87 

66.53 

3.83 

63.96 

1,102.50 

363.80 

1,037.16 

556.18 

201.83 

200.00 

64.75 

89.42 

20.03 

21.39 

18.24 

35.07 

4.27 

15.60 

CHECK AMT 

250.00 

1,254.00 

214.87 

134.32 

1,102.50 

363.80 

1,593.34 

201.83 

200.00 

704.52 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1593 (continued) 

100-112-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 357.10 

I 00-111-410-0000-15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 0.00 

100-112-410-0000-15 PRIMARYSUPPLTES 78.65 

100-113-410-0000-15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 0,00 

I 00-233-410-0000-15 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 0.00 

294353 10/23/2015 773831 KEITH OLAWSKY 121.40 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 72.40 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 49.00 

* 294355 10123/2015 990753 PALMETTO WINNELSON 224.85 

I 00-254-410-0000-08 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 102.27 

I 00-254-410-0000-08 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 122.58 

294356 10/23/2015 773658 PALMETTO EARLY BEGINNINGS LLC 3,975.00 

255-126-311-0000-01 PURCHASED SERVICES 3,975.00 

294357 10/23/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 374.00 

100-252-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 374.00 

294358 10/23/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 138.00 

924-147-410-0015-14 SUPPLIES 138,00 

294359 10/23/2015 773090 RICKEY POLSON 112.90 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 112.90 

* 294361 10/23/2015 491000 WYMAN POPE 131.90 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 131.90 

294362 10/23/2015 773317 JEFFREY POWTAK 136.00 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 94,00 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 42.00 

294363 10/23/2015 773758 PRACTICAL SOLUTIONS IT 2,280.00 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 760.00 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 1,520.00 

* 294365 10/23/2015 773211 PURCHASE POWER 1,000.00 

100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 1,000.00 

294366 10/23/2015 511200 QUILL CORP 886.21 

100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 73.73 

201-112-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 166,75 

100-211-410-0000-0 I STUDENT SERVICES SUPPLIES 26.39 

100-211-410-0000-0 I STUDENT SERVICES SUPPLIES I 05.11 

I 00-211-410-0000-0 I STUDENT SERVICES SUPPLIES 182.42 

100-221-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 123,61 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DA TE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1593 (continued) 
100-255-410-0000-01 TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES 208.20 

* 294368 10/23/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 250.00 

807-264-690-0000-01 OTHER 250.00 

294369 10/23/2015 771304 RESOURCES FOR READING 466.28 

201-112-410-0000-05 SUPPLIES 338.25 

201-112-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 128.03 

* 294371 10/23/2015 990883 MATTHEW RHINE 1,000.00 

899-233-311-0000-16 PURCHASED SERVICES 1,000.00 

294372 10/23/2015 529825 RINGER ENTERPRISES 654.84 

899-233-410-0000-11 SUPPLIES 654.84 

294373 10/23/2015 532500 ROTARY CLUB OF NEWBERRY 110.00 

100-232-690-0000-01 OTHER 100.00 

100-232-690-0000-01 OTHER 10.00 

294374 10/23/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 400.07 

255-214-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 204.70 

100-224-390-0255-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 16.00 

255-214-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 179.37 

• 294376 10/23/2015 546000 SCASA 270.00 

100-224-390-0000-07 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 205.00 

100-224-390-0000-07 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 65.00 

294377 10/23/2015 772201 SC DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILE JUSTTCE 7,127.01 

100-412-720-0000-01 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVT UNITS 309.40 

100-412-720-0000-01 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVT UNITS 445.20 

100-412-720-0000-01 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVT UNITS 181.12 

100-412-720-0000-01 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVT UNITS 294.32 

100-412-720-0000-01 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVT UNITS 297.15 

100-412-720-0000-01 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVT UNITS 357.54 

100-412-720-0000-01 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVT UNITS 569.01 

100-412-720-0000-01 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVT UNITS 596.09 

100-412-720-0000-0 I PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVT UNITS 614.20 

100-412-720-0000-01 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVT UNITS 500.07 

100-412-720-0000-01 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVT UNITS 466.46 

100-412-720-0000-01 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVT UNITS 672.77 

100-412-720-0000-01 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVT UNITS 545.14 

100-412-720-0000-0 l PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVT UNITS 363.75 

100-412-720-0000-01 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVT UNITS 583.68 

100-412-720-0000-01 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVT UNITS 331.11 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1593 (continued) 

294378 10/23/2015 553200 SC DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT & WORKFORC 2,914.69 

100-231-260-0000-01 UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION TAX 2,914.69 

294379 10/23/2015 556000 SCHOLASTIC 115.50 

924-147-410-0000-07 SUPPLIES 115.50 

294380 10/23/2015 557310 SCHOOLSPECIALTYINC 575.57 

I 00-121-410-0000-01 EMH SUPPLIES 261.05 

201-112-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 314.52 

294381 10/23/2015 565200 SCSBIT- SC SCHOOL BOARDS INS TRUST 60,710.00 

100-000-461-0004-00 WORKERS COMP ACCRUAL 60,710.00 

294382 10/23/2015 771825 SERVICE ASSOCIATES, INC. 471.80 

850-266-316-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 471.80 

294383 10/23/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 113 .85 

255-214-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 113.85 

294384 10/23/2015 602400 SIMPLEX 271.24 

100-254-323-0000-16 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 271.24 

* 294386 10/23/2015 990918 SOLIANT IIEALTII INC. 1,740.00 

255-126-311-0000-01 PURCHASED SERVICES 870.00 

255-126-311-0000-01 PURCHASED SERVICES 870.00 

294387 10/23/2015 773725 TERRY SPEARMAN 131.50 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 89.50 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 42.00 

294388 10/23/2015 990924 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS 167.30 

100-254-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 38.25 
100-254-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 0.02 
100-254-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 3.73 
100-254-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 0,04 

I 00-254-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 0.27 

100-254-340-0000-02 TELEPHONE 10.66 

100-254-340-0000-04 TELEPHONE 5.10 

100-254-340-0000-05 TELEPHONE 5.01 

100-254-340-0000-07 TELEPHONE 11.74 

100-254-340-0000-08 TELEPHONE 1.69 

100-254-340-0000-09 TELEPHONE 26.96 

100-254-340-0000-11 TELEPHONE 5.60 

I 00-254-340-0000-14 TELEPHONE 3.94 

100-254-340-0000-15 TELEPHONE 5.04 

I 00-254-340-0000-16 TELEPHONE 13.05 
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FY 2015-2016 . SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1593 (continued) 

100-254-340-0000-17 TELEPHONE 9.06 

100-254-340-0000-20 TELEPHONE 0.05 

100-254-340-0000-30 TELEPHONE 12.61 

100-254-340-0000-40 TELEPHONE 4.30 

100-254-340-0001-80 TELEPHONE-FIRST STEPS 6.55 

356-181-340-0000-26 TELEPHONE - C/O 3.63 

294389 10/23/2015 623720 STAFF DEVELOPMENT FOR EDUCATORS 1,604.00 

201-224-390-0000-11 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 401.00 

201-224-390-0000-11 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 401.00 

201-224-390-0000-11 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 401.00 

201-224-390-0000-11 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 401.00 

294390 10/23/2015 630000 STATE DEPT OF EDUCATION 186.00 

100-255-339-0000-01 OTHER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 65.72 
100-255-339-0000-01 OTHER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 0.00 

100-255-339-0000-01 OTHER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 28.52 

100-255-339-0000-01 OTHER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 91.76 

294391 10/23/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 209.75 

100-223-390-0255-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 46.00 

255-223-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 163.75 

294392 10/23/2015 771232 STUDIES WEEKLY 4,064.45 

100-112-410-0000-05 PRJMARY SUPPLIES 2,395.47 

201-112-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 1,668.98 

294393 10/23/2015 771551 SUBURBANPROPANE 112. 18 

100-254-470-0003-09 ENERGY NATURAL GAS 112.18 

294394 10/23/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 117.00 

100-224-390-0000-14 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 117.00 

294395 10/23/2015 990600 TOWN & COUNTRY 128.30 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 128.30 

294396 10/23/2015 770979 P. EDDIE TURNER SR. 115.70 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 1I5.70 

294397 10/23/2015 773853 UNIFIED AV SYSTEMS 187.25 

I 00-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAlNT. 187.25 

294398 10123/2015 676600 THE UNION TIMES CO INC 126.64 

100-222-410-0000-09 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 126.64 

* 294401 10/23/2015 773927 WHALEY PARTS &SUPPLY 811.23 

I00-254-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 57.58 

100-254-410-0000-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 55.44 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1593 (continued) 

I 00-254-410-0000-07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-16 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-16 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-16 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

294402 10/23/2015 712800 WHITAKER FLOOR COVERINGS 

100-254-410-0000-05 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-40 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

294403 10/23/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 

100-233-332-0000-04 PRINCIPALS TRAVEL 

* 	 294405 10/23/2015 728400 WILLINGHAM & SONS 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

294406 10/23/2015 728400 WTLLINGJ-TAM & SONS 

814-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 

814-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 

814-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 

814-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 

814-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 

814-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 

814-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 

814-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 

814-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 

814-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 

814-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 

814-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 

814-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 

814-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 

814-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 

814-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 

814-115"410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 

294407 10/23/2015 773523 GREGORY WRIGHT 

255-122-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 

294408 	 10/23/2015 145245 WT COX SUBSCRIPTIONS 

100-222-440-0000-30 PERIODICALS 

156.82 

221.89 

-168. 1 O 

487.60 

205.23 

205.22 

77.04 

216.20 

139.09 

178.57 

13.33 

240.26 

18. I 8 

199.02 

46.80 

287.02 

106.02 

17.92 

38.85 

33.38 

37.12 

42.97 

40.44 

112.57 

110.51 

51.43 

51.08 

205.13 

484.60 

71.69 

160.43 

348.79 

CHECK AMT 

487.49 

216.20 

589.43 

1,936.55 

160.43 

743.14 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT l 00-000-l 0 l -000 l -00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1593 (continued) 

100-222-440-0000-17 PERIODICALS 394.35 

CHECK RUN: 1593 NUMBER OF CHECKS: 128 363,354.54 

NUMBER OF EPA YMENTS: 0 0.00 

363,354.54 

CHECK RUN: 1596 

294409 10/23/2015 159600 CC DICKSON CO 474.12 

I 00-254-410-0000-16 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 474.12 

* 294411 10/23/2015 119115 CLERKOFCOURTOFNEWBERRYCOUNTY 360.06 

I 00-000-455-0017-00 CHILD SUPPORT 360.06 

* 294418 10/23/2015 771850 THE HARTFORD 6,491.15 

100-000..457-0093-00 Hartford (ING-Old Name) 4,024.91 

100-000-484-0000-00 MATCHING RETIREMENT 2,466.24 

294419 10/23/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 418.44 

100-115-332-0000-20 VOCATIONAL TRAVEL 418.44 

294420 10/23/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 699.08 

100-115-332-0000-20 VOCATIONAL TRAVEL 699.08 

294421 10/23/2015 EMPkOYEE VENDOR 108.00 

100-115-332-0000-20 VOCATIONAL TRAVEL 108.00 

* 294423 10/23/2015 306000 HOFFMAN-HOFFMAN INC 1,580.99 

100-254-410-0000-40 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 858.74 

100-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 722.25 

I 00-254-410-0000-40 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES -813.20 

100-254-410-0000-40 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 813.20 

100-254-410-0000-17 MAlNTENANCE SUPPLIES 722.25 

I 00-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES -722.25 

* 294425 10/23/2015 331950 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMBIA 12,621.22 

100-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 1OD.65 

100-254-410-0000-04 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 0.00 

550-253-550-0000-04 VEHICLES 0.00 

551-253-540-0000-04 EQUIPMENT 1,772.97 

100-254-410-0000-04 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 0.00 

550-253-550-0000-04 VEHICLES 0.00 

551-253-540-0000-04 EQUIPMENT 10,63}.81 

100-254-410-0000-04 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 0.00 

550-253-550-0000-04 VEHICLES 0.00 

551-253-540-0000-04 EQUIPMENT 14.00 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 	 CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 	 1596 (continued) 

I 00-254-41 0-0000-04 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 0.00 

550-253-550-0000-04 VEHICLES 0.00 

551-253-540-0000-04 EQUIPMENT 19.65 

I 00-254-410-0000-04 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 0.00 

550-253-550'0000-04 VEHICLES 0.00 

551-253-540-0000-04 EQUIPMENT 76.14 

* 294427 10/23/2015 771728 JOYS. GOODWIN, TRUSTEE 	 2, 100.00 

100-000-455-0043-00 U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT/W. STEPHENSON 2, 100.00 

294428 10/23/2015 771728 JOYS. GOODWIN, TRUSTEE 1,095.00 

100-000-455-0043-00 U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT/W. STEPHENSON 1,095.00 

294429 10/23/2015 771728 JOYS, GOODWIN, TRUSTEE 211.00 

100-000-455-0043-00 U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT/W. STEPHENSON 211.00 

* 	 294433 10/23/2015 773797 LAURENS COUNTY CLERK OF COURT 315.00 

I 00-000-455-0017-00 CHILD SUPPORT 315.00 

* 	 294435 10/23/2015 371575 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC 442.33 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 83.95 

100-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 91.76 

100-254-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 13.89 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 161.05 

100-254-410-0000-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 91.68 

294436 10/23/2015 114050 METLIFE 4,399.47 

100-000-457-0095-00 Citistreet (ORP) 2,727.94 

l 00-000-484-0000-00 MATCHING RETIREMENT 1,671.53 

* 	 294439 10/23/2015 772066 NEWBERRY SUPPLY AND EQUIPMENT INC 662.36 

l 00-254-410-0000-0 l MAJNTENANCE SUPPLIES 111.18 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 262, 15 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 212.51 

l 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 63.53 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 12.99 

294440 10/23/2015 990685 THE OMNI GROUP REMIT DEPT. 35,823.18 

I 00-000-457-0074-00 AXA-Equitable Life Assurance 21,551.52 

100-000-457-0083-00 NORTHERN LIFE TSA 6,095.00 

100-000-457-0101-00 CPI 8,176.66 

* 	 294442 10/23/2015 771729 PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRESS, INC. 580.80 

100-112-410-0001-14 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 580.80 

* 	 294449 10/23/2015 562800 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM 703,600.52 

I 00-000-454-0000-00 STA TE RETIREMENT WITHHOLDINGS 227,837.56 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT I 00-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1596 (continued) 

I 00-000-454-0 I07-00 PORS -- SCRS-Police 

I 00-000-484-0000-00 MATCHING RETIREMENT 

294450 10/23/2015 562900 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM 

I 00-000-455-0013-00 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM PURCHASE SERV 

294451 I 0/23/2015 562900 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM 

I 00-000-457-0100-00 SCRS- Pre-tax Purchase 

294452 10/23/2015 564000 SC SCHOOL BOARDS ASSN INC 

100-231-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 


294453 10/23/2015 990918 SOLIANT HEALTI-I INC. 


255-126-311-0000-01 PURCHASED SERVICES 

294454 I 0/23/2015 230460 SOUTH CAROLINA MONEYPLUS 

I 00-000-456-0054-00 PART 125 DEPENDENT CARE ACCOUNT 

I 00-000-456-0055-00 PART 125 MEDICAL EXPENSE ACCOUNT 

I 00-000-456-0064-00 *Health Savings Account 

294455 10/23/2015 632425 WILLIAM K STEPHENSON, JR., TRUSTEE 

100-000-455-0043-00 U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT/W. STEPHENSON 

• 294457 I 0/23/2015 660800 TIAA - CREF 

I 00-000-457-0096-00 Tiaa-Cref (ORP) 


I 00-000-484-0000-00 MATCHING RETIREMENT 


* 294459 10/23/2015 773743 TYCO FIRE & SECURITY INCE 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 

294460 10/23/2015 683400 UPSTART 

100-222-410-0000-09 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 


294461 10/23/2015 013390 VALIC 


100-000-457-0094-00 Valic (ORP) 


100-000-484-0000-00 MATCHING RETIREMENT 


294462 I 0/23/2015 773432 WAGEWORKS INC 


100-000-456-0065-00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE FEE 

294463 10/23/2015 770531 WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A. 

100-000-458-0098-00 STATE DEFERRED COMP 401KPLAN 

100-000-459-0099-00 STATE DEFERRED COMP 457 PLAN 

CHECK AMT 

446.09 

475,316.87 

164.41 

164.41 

2,588.57 

2,588.57 

1,295.00 

1,295.00 

870.00 

870.00 

19,431.11 

666.66 

18,154.45 

610.00 

525.00 

525.00 

4,641.49 

2,878.00 

1,763.49 

317.60 

317.60 

189.26 

189.26 

3,871.75 

2,400.72 

1,471.03 

781.60 

781.60 

19,742.56 

12,357.56 

7,385.00 

294464 I 0/23/2015 728300 WILLINGHAM LANDSCAPE AND ASPHALT LLC 3,500.00 

100-254-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 1,750.00 

100-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 1,750.00 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDORNO/NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1596 NUMBER OF CHECKS: 31 829,901.07 

NUMBER OF EPA YMENTS: 0 0.00 

829,901.07 

CHECK RUN: 1599 

* 92 10/26/2015 114000 CITY OF NEWBERRY 104,003.60 

100-254-321-0100-01 PUBLIC UTILITIES 23.00 

100-254-470-0001-01 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 693.79 

100-254-470-0001-01 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 167.02 

100-254-321-0000-01 PUBLIC UTILITIES 126.74 

100-254470-0001-01 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 41.14 

100-254-321-0000-07 PUBLIC UTILITIES 33.15 

100-254-321-0100-07 PUBLIC UTILITIES 493.00 

100-254-470-0001-07 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 538.30 

100-254-321-0000-07 PUBLIC UTILITIES 1,154.25 

100-254-470-0001-07 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 12,342.72 

100-254-321-0000-30 PUBLIC UTILITIES 953.04 

100-254-321-0100-30 PUBLIC UTILITIES 361.00 

100-254-470-0001-30 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 19,184.63 

100-254-321-0000-30 PUBLIC UTILITIES 149.15 

100-254-321-0000-40 PUBLIC UTILITIES 833.04 

l 00-254-321-0 l 00-40 PUBLIC UTILITIES 193.00 

100-254-470-0001-40 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 10,151.11 

l 00-254-321-0000-05 PUBLIC UTILITIES 1,240.98 

100-2.54-321-0100-05 PUBLIC UTILITIES 496.00 

100-254-470-0001-05 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 11,890.98 

100-254-321-0000-22 PUBLIC UTILITIES 50.98 

100-254-470-0001-01 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 0.00 

100-254-470-0001-22 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 345.61 

100-254-321-0000-0 l PUBLIC UTILITIES 2,372.71 

100-254-321-0100-01 PUBLIC UTILITIES 60.00 

100-254-470-0001-01 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 1,102.58 

100-254-321-0000-02 PUBLIC UTILITIES 353.85 

100-254-470-0001-02 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 83.85 

100-254-470-0001-02 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 601.67 

100-254-321-0000-02 PUBLIC UTILITIES 587.28 

100-254-4 70-0001-02 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 910.45 

100-254-4 70-0001-02 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 189.43 

100-254-470-0001-20 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 315.36 

100-254-4 70-0001-04 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 286.41 

100-254-321-0000-20 PUBLIC UTILITIES 481.98 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT l 00-000-l 01-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1599 (continued) 

100-254-321-0100-20 PUBLIC UTILITIES 

100-254-470-0001-20 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 

100-254-470-0001-02 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 

I 00-254-321-0000-02 PUBLIC UTILITIES 
